
 

Academic Staff Short Profile            1 

Konstantinos C. Makris 

FORM NUM: 500.1.03 

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

University: CUT 

Surname: Makris 

Name: Konstantinos 

Rank: Associate Professor 

Faculty: Health Sciences 

Department: CII 

Scientific Domain: * Environmental Health 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

Postdoctoral Fellowship 2006 University of Texas Environmental Sciences/UT 
Health Sciences Center 

Arsenic and explosives 
remediation of residential sites 

PhD 2004 University of Florida Soil/Water Sciences Drinking-water treatment 
residuals and phosphorus 
stability 

     

     

 
 
 
 
 



Academic Staff Short Profile (Short CV) 2 

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2011 Present CUT Limassol Associate Prof. 

     

     

 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2018 Possible Obesogenic Effects 
of Bisphenols Accumulation in 
the Human Brain 

Charisiadis P, Andrianou 
XD, van der Meer TP, den 
Dunnen WFA, Swaab DF, 
Wolffenbuttel BHR, Makris 
KC, van Vliet-Ostaptchouk 
JV 

Sci Rep 29 8186 

2 2018 The framework of urban 
exposome: Application of the 
exposome concept in urban 
health studies. 

Andrianou XD Sci Total Environ 636 963-
967 

3 2018 Time of the day dictates the 
variability of biomarkers of 
exposure to disinfection 
byproducts. 

Gängler S, Charisiadis P, 
Seth R, Chatterjee S 

Environ Int. 112 33-40 

4 2018 Cohort-friendly protocol for a 
sensitive and fast method for 
trihalomethanes in urine using 
gas chromatography-Triple 
quadrupole mass 
spectrometry. 

Charisiadis P J Chromatogr B 
Analyt Technol 
Biomed Life Sci. 

1072 336-
340 



Academic Staff Short Profile (Short CV) 3 

5 2018 Coupling external with internal 
exposure metrics of 
trihalomethanes in young 
females from Kuwait and 
Cyprus. 

Gängler S, Bouhamra W, 
Dockery DW 

J Expo Sci Environ 
Epidemiol 

28(2) 140-
146 

6 2018 Brain cancer cluster 
investigation around a factory 
emitting dichloromethane. 

Voniatis M Eur J Public Health. 28(2) 338-
343 

7 2017 Distribution of Non-Persistent 
Endocrine Disruptors in Two 
Different Regions of the 
Human Brain. 

Van der Meer TP, Artacho-
Cordón F, Swaab DF, 
Struik D, Wolffenbuttel 
BHR, Frederiksen H, Van 
Vliet-Ostaptchouk JV. 

Int J Environ Res 
Public Health. 

14(9) Pii: 
E1059 

8 2017 Biomarkers of end of shift 
exposure to disinfection 
byproducts in nurses. 

Ioannou S, Andrianou XD, 
Charisiadis P 

J Environ Sci 
(China). 

58 217-
223 

9 2017 Coupling Urinary 
Trihalomethanes and 
Metabolomic Profiles of Type 
II Diabetes: A Case-Control 
Study. 

Andrianou XD, 
Charisiadis P 

J Proteome Res. 16(8) 2743-
2751 

10 2017 Spatial characteristics of 
urinary BTEX concentrations 
in the general population. 

Tsangari X, Andrianou XD, 
Agapiou A, Mochalski P 

Chemosphere 173 261-
266 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Academic Staff Short Profile (Short CV) 4 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2015-2019 ORGANIKO LIFE+ health effects of organic 
diet 

LIFE PI 

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 



Academic Staff Short Profile (Short CV) 5 

 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

 
 

 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    



Academic Staff Short Profile (Short CV) 6 

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 

 

 


