Konstantinos C. Makris

FORM NUM: 500.1.03

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	CUT
Surname:	Makris
Name:	Konstantinos
Rank:	Associate Professor
Faculty:	Health Sciences
Department:	CII
Scientific Domain: *	Environmental Health

^{*} Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)					
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title	
Postdoctoral Fellowship	2006	University of Texas	Environmental Sciences/UT Health Sciences Center	Arsenic and explosives remediation of residential sites	
PhD	2004	University of Florida	Soil/Water Sciences	Drinking-water treatment residuals and phosphorus stability	

Academic Staff Short Profile 1

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent					
Period of employ	Period of employment		Location	Position	
From	То	Employer	Location	Position	
2011	Present	CUT	Limassol	Associate Prof.	

Key <u>refereed</u> jou	Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2018	Possible Obesogenic Effects of Bisphenols Accumulation in the Human Brain	Charisiadis P, Andrianou XD, van der Meer TP, den Dunnen WFA, Swaab DF, Wolffenbuttel BHR, Makris KC, van Vliet-Ostaptchouk JV	Sci Rep	29	8186
2	2018	The framework of urban exposome: Application of the exposome concept in urban health studies.	Andrianou XD	Sci Total Environ	636	963- 967
3	2018	Time of the day dictates the variability of biomarkers of exposure to disinfection byproducts.	Gängler S, Charisiadis P, Seth R, Chatterjee S	Environ Int.	112	33-40
4	2018	Cohort-friendly protocol for a sensitive and fast method for trihalomethanes in urine using gas chromatography-Triple quadrupole mass spectrometry.	Charisiadis P	J Chromatogr B Analyt Technol Biomed Life Sci.	1072	336- 340

5	2018	Coupling external with internal exposure metrics of trihalomethanes in young females from Kuwait and Cyprus.	Gängler S, Bouhamra W, Dockery DW	J Expo Sci Environ Epidemiol	28(2)	140- 146
6	2018	Brain cancer cluster investigation around a factory emitting dichloromethane.	Voniatis M	Eur J Public Health.	28(2)	338- 343
7	2017	Distribution of Non-Persistent Endocrine Disruptors in Two Different Regions of the Human Brain.	Van der Meer TP, Artacho- Cordón F, Swaab DF, Struik D, Wolffenbuttel BHR, Frederiksen H, Van Vliet-Ostaptchouk JV.	Int J Environ Res Public Health.	14(9)	Pii: E1059
8	2017	Biomarkers of end of shift exposure to disinfection byproducts in nurses.	Ioannou S, Andrianou XD, Charisiadis P	J Environ Sci (China).	58	217- 223
9	2017	Coupling Urinary Trihalomethanes and Metabolomic Profiles of Type II Diabetes: A Case-Control Study.	Andrianou XD, Charisiadis P	J Proteome Res.	16(8)	2743- 2751
10	2017	Spatial characteristics of urinary BTEX concentrations in the general population.	Tsangari X, Andrianou XD, Agapiou A, Mochalski P	Chemosphere	173	261- 266

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

^{*}Specify venue, geographic location etc

	Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*		
1	2015-2019	ORGANIKO LIFE+ health effects of organic diet	LIFE	PI		
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

^{*}Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

	Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent				
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					

Awards	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:			
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

	Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:			
1						
2						

3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	